

Label Height: 1120 mm



FARMHOUSE  
BISCUITS  
EST. 1962  
CARMEL LATTE

COFFEE FLAVOUR BISCUITS WITH CARAMEL PIECES

INGREDIENTS:

Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Nickel, Iron, Thiamin),  
Vegetable Oil (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed),  
Sugar, Caramel Pieces (70% Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk  
(Milk, Sugar), Sustainable Palm Oil, Butter Oil (Milk), Natural Flavouring),  
Flavouring, Natural Flavouring, Colour, Plain Caramel.

For allergen information, including cereals containing gluten,  
see ingredients in **bold**.  
May also contain Egg, Soya & Tree Nuts.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values	Per 100g
Energy	2251kJ / 537kcal
Fat	27.2g
of which saturates	9.5g
Carbohydrates	67.7g
of which sugars	24.2g
Protein	4.5g
Salt	0.66g

100g e

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

Best Before: See Base

Storage Information:

Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.  
Once opened, keep in an airtight container  
and consume within two weeks.



Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, The Bakery,  
Book Street, Nelson, Lancashire, BB9 7PX

Label Width: 4210 mm